Circulating Baths with
Advanced Digital Temperature
Controller
Operatorôs Manual
110-513 PSC/EN   11.28.2023
Models:
AD07R-20
AD07R-40

Å LidDockÊ self-storing reservoir cover (integrated baths only)
Å Built-in temperature protection
Å Suitable for use with Class III flammable fluids per DIN 12876-1
It will take you very little time to get your new Circulating Bath installed and running. This Operatorôs
Manual is designed to guide you quickly through the process. We recommend that you read it thoroughly
before you begin.
PolyScience Circulating Baths with the Advanced Digital Temperature Controller
Model Type
Reservoir
Capacity
Temperature Range
°C °F
AD07R-20 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 7 liters  -20° to 200°C -4° to 392°F
AD07R-40 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 7 liters -40° to 200°C -40° to 392°F
AD7LR-20 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 7 liters  -20° to 200°C -4° to 392°F
AD15R-30 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 15 liters -30° to 200°C -22° to 392°F
AD15R-40 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 15 liters -40° to 200°C -40° to 392°F
AD20R-30 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 20 liters -30° to 200°C -22° to 392°F
AD28R-30 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 28 liters -30° to 200°C -22° to 392°F
AD45R-20 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 45 liters -25° to 135°C -13° to 275°F
AD07H200 Heating Only Bath 7 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C Ambient +20° to 392°F
AD15H200 Heating Only Bath 15 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C Ambient +20° to 392°F
AD20H200 Heating Only Bath 20 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C Ambient +20° to 392°F
AD28H200 Heating Only Bath 28 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C Ambient +20° to 392°F
AD06S150 Open Bath System 6 liters Ambient +10° to 150°C (1) Ambient +20° to 302°F (1)
AD10S150 Open Bath System 10 liters Ambient +10° to 150°C (1) Ambient +20° to 302°F (1)
AD20S150 Open Bath System 20 liters Ambient +10° to 150°C (1) Ambient +20° to 302°F (1)
AD28S150 Open Bath System 28 liters Ambient +10° to 150°C (1) Ambient +20° to 302°F (1)
AD29VB5R Polycarbonate Viscosity  29 liters Ambient +10° to 85°C (2) Ambient +20° to 185°F (2)
AD29VB3S Polycarbonate Viscosity 29 liters Ambient +10° to 85°C (2) Ambient +20° to 185°F (2)
1. Maximum operating temperature at which ±0.01°C temperature stability can be maintained; Advanced Digital Controller is
capable of higher temperatures.
2. Maximum operating temperature for polycarbonate tank. Advanced Digital Controller is capable of higher temperatures.
110-513  PSC/EN  5